Startnr.

Vorname
319 Rouven
302 Herbert
313 Daniel
303 Stefan
310 Nico
301 Roland
317 Josef
318 Timo
308 Michael
321 Adam
322 Braniscan
316 Jonas
311 Andreas
312 Ludwig
314 Thomas
320 Michael
309 Josef
315 Thomas

Nachname
Scheibner
Scheuerer
Haberstock
Luschtinetz
Urban
Lehner
Jungwirth
Zenser
Aumer
Bobok
Bobok
Maier
Mikula
Niedermeier
Fried|
Scheibner
Vilser
Bindhammer

Verein
Fui Gas!
Bikewuiderer Landshut

BikeWuiderer Landshut
Hofbrauhaus Biker

BikeWuiderer Landshut

Fui Gas!

SC Pfettrach

Jahrgang
2010
1959
1982
1983
1985
1955
4977,
2009
1981
2012
1979
1995
1974
1957
1973
1973
1966
1990

Geschlecht Zeit 22km

TR

00:47:34
00:47:43
00:48:22
00:48:24
00:48:54
00:49:03
00:49:18
00:50:08
00:50:12
00:53:40
00:53:41
00:54:01
00:55:31
00:56:20
00:57:26
00:57:46
00:57:52
01:01:12



