Startnr.	Vorname	Nachname	Verein	Jahrgang	Geschlecht	Zeit 22km
3	19 Rouven	Scheibner	Fui Gas!	2010	M	00:47:34
3	02 Herbert	Scheuerer	Bikewuiderer Landshut	1959	M	00:47:43
3	13 Daniel	Haberstock		1982	М	00:48:22
3	03 Stefan	Luschtinetz	BikeWuiderer Landshut	1983	M	00:48:24
3	10 Nico	Urban	Hofbräuhaus Biker	1985	M	00:48:54
3	01 Roland	Lehner	BikeWuiderer Landshut	1955	M	00:49:03
3	17 Josef	Jungwirth		1977	M	00:49:18
3	18 Timo	Zenser	Fui Gas!	2009	M	00:50:08
3	08 Michael	Aumer	Fui Gas!  ohne Gewähr	1981	M	00:50:12
3	21 Adam	Bobok		2012	M	00:53:40
3	22 Braniscan	Bobok		1979	M	00:53:41
3	16 Jonas	Maier	- 0.0	1995	M	00:54:01
3	11 Andreas	Mikula		1974	М	00:55:31
3	12 Ludwig	Niedermeier		1957	M	00:56:20
3	14 Thomas	Friedl		1973	M	00:57:26
3	20 Michael	Scheibner	SC Pfettrach	1973	M	00:57:46
3	09 Josef	Vilser		1966	M	00:57:52
3	15 Thomas	Bindhammer		1990	M	01:01:12